

Pachet 1+Pachet 2 + Pachet 3 + Pachet 4

I.D.: 75963693

Data publicarii 28.11.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44192000-2 44423000-1 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.820,58 RON - 2.820,58 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA SORG MARE+COADA buc 2 16.81 33.61 2 MANUSI LATEX S,M Cut 1 33.61 33.61 3 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 5 8.40 42.02 4 SACI MENAJ 240L 7 9.24 64.71 5 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 10 4.20 42.02 6 MANUSI MENAJ buc 57 3.36 191.60 7 HARTIE OFFSET 61X86 50GR buc 160 0.34 53.78 8 MOP BUMBAC 280GR buc 25 6.72 168.07 1 SFOARA IMPLETITA ML 5 0.84 4.20 2 PENSULA 60MM buc 2 5.04 10.08 3 VOPSEA CASA BELA 0.75L Cut 8 23.53 188.24 4 DILUANT 0.9L buc 2 12.61 25.21 5 TRAFLET BURETE buc 2 8.40 16.81 6 SARMA ZINCATA 1.18 KG 3 15.13 45.38 7 MIXT COLOR 70ML DIV CULORI buc 3 18.49 55.46 1 BALON 25CM DIFERITE CULORI buc 2300 0.42 966.39 2 RAFIE CADOU MARE buc 3 6.72 20.17 1 CARTON COLOR A4 160 GR RAINBOW buc 500 0.21 105.04 2 BATERIE DURACELL R3 buc 4 2.52 10.08 3 INELE PLASTIC 28MM buc 3 1.26 3.78 4 INELE PLASTIC 22 MM, 210 COLI buc 3 0.84 2.52 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP buc 21 21.85 458.82 6 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 Set 1 42.02 42.02 7 DOSAR CARTON ELBA CU CAPSE 1/1 buc 20 3.36 67.23 8 FOLIE LAMINAT A3 60MICRONI buc 100 0.84 84.03 9 PIX CORECTOR buc 1 5.88 5.88 10 CARTON DUPLEX 1000*700*1.00 MM buc 10 1.51 15.13 11 MAGNETI 12/SET buc 2 5.04 10.08 12 CRETA COLOR SET 6BUC PT ASFALT buc 3 4.20 12.61 13 PATAFIX BLOC ADEZIV HOLD buc 3 8.40 25.21 14 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE A4 200 F buc 1 16.81